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30.271 Langnau i.E.–Signau–Röthenbach i.E. û

Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I
Schüpbach, Dorf
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Langnau 460
Signau Æ
Bern 460
Signau Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi Æ

ì
125
215

265
325
405

27053
R
R

R

R

295
375
415

485
515
565
026
106

27057

375
445

R
R

R

R

RR

126
216

266
326
406

27065
T
T

T

T

076
146
425
156
186
216
266
326
406

27063

RR
R

R

126
436

376
446

486
516
566
027
107

27067

R

R

077
147

187
217
267
327
407

27073

426
157

U

U

127
437

377
447

487
517
567
028
108

27077

V

V

078
148

188
218
268
328
408

27083

427
158

U

U

079
149

189
219
269
329
409

27093

428
159

R

R

129
439

379
449

489
519
569
0210
1010
1110
2210

27097

T

T
"+"+

0710
1410

1810
2110
2610
3210
4010

27103

429
1510

R

R

Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I
Schüpbach, Dorf
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Langnau 460
Signau Æ
Bern 460
Signau Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi Æ

0711
1411

1811
2111
2611
3211
4011

27113

4210
1511

U

U

1211
4311

3711
4411

4811
5111
5611
0212
1012

27117

",

",

0712
1412

1812
2112
2612
3212
4012

27123

4211
1512

U

U

1212
4312

3712
4412

4812
5112
5612
0213
1013

27127

R

R

0713
1413

1813
2113
2613
3213
4013

27133

4212
1513

U

U

1213
4313

3713
4413

4813
5113
5613
0214
1014

27137

V

V

0714
1414

1814
2114
2614
3214
4014

27143

4213
1514

U

U

0715
1415

1815
2115
2615
3215
4015

27153

4214
1515

R

R

1215
4315

3715
4415

4815
5115
5615
0216
1016
1116
2216

27157

T

T
"+"+

Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I
Schüpbach, Dorf
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Langnau 460
Signau Æ
Bern 460
Signau Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi Æ

0716
1416

1816
2116
2616
3216
4016

27163

4215
1516

R

R

1216
4316

3716
4416

4816
5116
5616
0217
1017

27167

R

R

0717
1417

1817
2117
2617
3217
4017

27173

4216
1517

1217
4317

3717
4417

4817
5117
5617
0218
1018

27177

R

R

0718
1418

1818
2118
2618
3218
4018

27183

4217
1518

1218
4318

3718
4418

4818
5118
5618
0219
1019

27187

R

R

0719
1419

1819
2119
2619
3219
4019

27193

4218
1519

0720
1420

1820
2120
2620
3220
4020

27203

4219
1520

0721
1421
1221
4421
4821
5121
5621
0222
1022

27217

Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Signau
Bern 460 Æ
Signau
Langnau 460 Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I Æ

Ä

455
535
006
056
106

27056

146
486
156
226

R

R

RR

156
236
306
356
406

27062

446
526

446
177

R

R

456
536
007
057
107

27066

147
487
157
227

127
207
277
327
377

27072

447
527

447
178

R

R

457
537
008
058
108

27076

148
488
158
228

U

U

458
538
009
059
109

27086

149
489
159
229

459
539
0010
0510
1010

27096

1410
4810
1510
2210

R

R

3310
4410
4510
5310
0011
0511
1011

27106

1411
4811
1511
2211

"+"+
4511
5311
0012
0512
1012

27116

1412
4812
1512
2212

U

U

1512
2312
3012
3512
4012

27122

4412
5212

4412
1713

R

R
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30.271,30.281 896

30.271 Röthenbach i.E.–Signau–Langnau i.E. û

Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Signau
Bern 460 Æ
Signau
Langnau 460 Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I Æ

Ä

21 54
21 35
31 00
31 50
31 01

27126

31 41
31 84
31 51
31 22

31 51
31 32
31 03
31 53
31 04

27132

31 44
31 25

31 44
41 71

R

R

31 54
31 35
41 00
41 50
41 01

27136

41 41
41 84
41 51
41 22

U

U

41 54
41 35
51 00
51 50
51 01

27146

51 41
51 84
51 51
51 22

51 54
51 35
61 00
61 50
61 01

27156

61 41
61 84
61 51
61 22

R

R

61 33
61 44
61 54
61 35
71 00
71 50
71 01

27166

71 41
71 84
71 51
71 22

"+
"+

71 51
71 32
71 03
71 53
71 04

27172

71 44
71 25

71 44
81 71

R

R

71 54
71 35
81 00
81 50
81 01

27176

81 41
81 84
81 51
81 22

81 51
81 32
81 03
81 53
81 04

27182

81 44
81 25

81 44
91 71

R

R

81 54
81 35
91 00
91 50
91 01

27186

91 41
91 84
91 51
91 22

Röthenbach i.E., Chuderhüsi
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf Æ
Röthenbach i.E., Dorf
Eggiwil, Dorf
Aeschau, Dorf
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Signau, Bahnhof Æ
Signau
Bern 460 Æ
Signau
Langnau 460 Æ
Signau, Bahnhof
Schüpbach, Dorf I
Langnau i.E., Bahnhof I Æ

91 51
91 32
91 03
91 53
91 04

27192

91 44
91 25

91 44
02 71

R

R

91 54
91 35
02 00
02 50
02 01

02 71
02 02
02 92

27196

02 41
02 84
02 51
02 22

R
R

02 54
02 35
12 00
12 50
12 01

27206

12 41
12 84
12 51
12 22

22 51
22 32
22 03
22 53

22 44

27222

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen:
Langnau i.E.: Bahnhof, Hotel
Emmental, Hirschenplatz,
Bernstrasse, Ilfis
Schüpbach: Bruuchbüel, Hölzli,
Furen, Emmenbrücke, Dorf, Rössli,
Buebeneibrücke, Buebenei,
Buebenei Säge
Signau: Friedhof, Hof, Bahnhof
Aeschau: Säge, Dorf, Gärtnerei,
Horben Schmiede, Horben
Schulhaus
Eggiwil: Zimmertsei, Skilift,
Neuhof, Buchschachen, Holzmatt,
Schwelli, Dorf, Leimen, Zilmatt,
obere Zilmatt, Brambach, Tenndli
Röthenbach i.E.: Fischbachbrücke,
Fischbach, Fambach Garage,
Fambach, Feldmatt, Dorf,
Würzbrunnen, Schindellegi,
Chuderhüsi

q Veloselbstverlad eingeschränkt

äAlle Kurse â 058 327 50 30

Busland AG, 3400 Burgdorf
â 058 327 50 30
info@busland.ch
www.bls.ch/bus
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